Build your own
Bespoke
To tailor your personal Constance shower enclosure
specification, please scan the QR code.
Constance
Bespoke
Up to 1000x1000mm £3,395
Up to 1000x1400mm £3,625

• No additional charge for overheight
• Manufactured to the Standard specification opposite unless requested
otherwise
Design parameters
Features
• Maximum height 2200mm
• 15mm to front and return
Adjustment
Constance
Standard
To suit tray
Door Side
Adjustment Return Adjustment Code
Price
(incl VAT)
800x800mm 785-800mm 785-800mm DF-DR800X800 L or R £2,750
850x800mm 835-850mm 785-800mm DF-DR850X800 L or R £2,765
900x800mm 885-900mm 785-800mm DF-DR900X800 L or R £2,790
800x900mm 785-800mm 885-900mm DF-DR800X900 L or R £2,810
850x900mm 835-850mm 885-900mm DF-DR850X900 L or R £2,825
900x900mm 885-900mm 885-900mm DF-DR900X900L or R £2,850
800x1000mm 785-800mm 985-1000mm DF-DR800X1000L or R £2,870
850x1000mm 835-850mm 985-1000mm DF-DR850X1000 L or R £2,885
900x1000mm 885-900mm 985-1000mm DF-DR900X1000 L or R £2,905
Select unit size
Left Hand Right Hand
• Lifetime guarantee
• Outward opening